
Sıra No

16:20-16:30

16:30-16:4016.08.2021

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:20

15:20-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-15:50

15:50-16:00

16:00-16:10

16:10-16:20

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

Selçuk Fidancan

Yunus Çiftçi

Anıl Can Pala

Aynur Yenigül

 İbrahim TAŞKIN

Nazım Çinko

Ahmet Furkan Polat

Mirac Cemali Elidemir

Mustafa Akbulut

Muhlis Hakkı İşler

18

29

30

31

32

33

24

25

26

27

28

14:20-14:30

14:30-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:00

9

10

11

12

13

Gülfidan Türkmen

Mustafa Aydın

 Melis akķrat

Hüseyin Genç

Mesut Keman

Tayyar İlke Hamursuz

19

20

21

22

23

14

15

16

17

16.08.2021

10:20-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:40

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

13:30-13:40

13:40-13:50

13:50-14:00

14:00-14:10

14:10-14:20

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:00

13:00-13:10

13:10-13:20

13:20-13:30

Yusuf İslam Toprak

Muhammed Süleyman Ülküseven

Ömer Kısaoğlu

Mustafa Aslan

Furkan Yüksel

Ramazan Atuğ

Rıdvan Dülek

Muhammet Rüzgar Yılmaz

Yunus Üney

3

4

5

6

7

Kudret AVCI

 Gamze Akın

İbrahim Hekimoğlu

Kerim Doğan

Mülakat Tarihi Mülakat Saati

16.08.2021 10:10-10:20

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

Tezli Yüksek Lisans (11)

8

1

2

Mehmet Atay

Atakan Akal

Rumeysa Nur Karatop

Aday Adı-Soyadı

Ömer Oral


